
JOHNSTON MS INVITATIONAL
Johnston MS Boys Varsity      Johnston High School     9/9/2021     Sunny 88°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Waukee MS                      4    6    9   11   14   20   28   =  44    1:02:14      12:27      0:44
    2   Johnston MS                    7   10   12   15   17   22   23   =  61    1:03:18      12:40      0:29
    3   Dallas Center Grimes           1    8   19   24   30   31   33   =  82    1:03:24      12:41      2:15
    4   Ankeny Southview MS            2   16   18   21   26   32   34   =  83    1:03:45      12:45      1:40
    5   Ankeny Northview MS            3   13   27   35   37   38   42   = 115    1:05:44      13:09      2:25
    6   North Polk MS                  5   25   29   36   39   40   41   = 134    1:07:15      13:27      2:15

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Colin Mandernach            8th    Dallas Center Grimes              11:19      5:40
      2       2   Ike Sensor                  8th    Ankeny Southview MS               11:41      5:50
      3       3   Jack Behrens                8th    Ankeny Northview MS               11:44      5:52
      4       4   Kellen Tuyls                8th    Waukee MS                         12:00      6:00
      5       5   Liam Triplett               8th    North Polk MS                     12:08      6:04
      6       6   Adam Rueling                8th    Waukee MS                         12:17      6:08
      7       7   Noah Davidson               7th    Johnston MS                       12:21      6:11
      8       8   Cael Ramsey                 8th    Dallas Center Grimes              12:25      6:12
      9       9   Brody Lind                  8th    Waukee MS                         12:34      6:17
     10      10   Adam Gatton                 7th    Johnston MS                       12:37      6:19
     11      11   Carter Johnson              8th    Waukee MS                         12:38      6:19
     12      12   Jack Crossland              7th    Johnston MS                       12:40      6:20
     13      13   Drew Krueger                8th    Ankeny Northview MS               12:41      6:20
     14      14   Quentin Teeter              8th    Waukee MS                         12:45      6:22
     15      15   Charles Strauss             7th    Johnston MS                       12:49      6:24
     16      16   Brett Augustine             8th    Ankeny Southview MS               12:49      6:24
     17      17   Benjamin Cheese             8th    Johnston MS                       12:51      6:25
     18      18   Keaton Kobow                8th    Ankeny Southview MS               12:53      6:26
     19      19   Dieudonne Kitumbika         8th    Dallas Center Grimes              12:53      6:27
     20      20   Warren Eaves                8th    Waukee MS                         12:56      6:28
     21      21   Calen Wahlberg              8th    Ankeny Southview MS               13:02      6:31
     22      22   Gage Moreno                 8th    Johnston MS                       13:04      6:32
     23      23   Glenn Carlson               8th    Johnston MS                       13:13      6:36
     24      24   Avery Van Zelderen          7th    Dallas Center Grimes              13:13      6:37
     25      25   Nathan Harrington           8th    North Polk MS                     13:17      6:38
     26           Tay Ohr-Rottler             8th    Johnston MS                       13:20      6:40
     27      26   Brody Notz                  8th    Ankeny Southview MS               13:20      6:40
     28      27   Zach Clark                  8th    Ankeny Northview MS               13:21      6:40
     29           Adam Wey                    7th    Johnston MS                       13:22      6:41
     30      28   Ethan Seydel                8th    Waukee MS                         13:23      6:42
     31           Wyatt Coon                  8th    Waukee MS                         13:24      6:42
     32           Brayden Moore               8th    Waukee MS                         13:26      6:43
     33           Miles Steffensmeier         8th    Waukee MS                         13:29      6:44
     34      29   Chase Krings                8th    North Polk MS                     13:30      6:45
     35      30   Drew Every                  8th    Dallas Center Grimes              13:34      6:47
     36           Roy Verastegui              8th    Waukee MS                         13:35      6:48
     37      31   Bodee Krob                  8th    Dallas Center Grimes              13:37      6:49
     38           Carter Webb                 8th    Waukee MS                         13:41      6:50
     39           Peyton Hoffman              8th    Waukee MS                         13:42      6:51
     40      32   Logan Rolling               8th    Ankeny Southview MS               13:43      6:51
     41           Carter Dyer                 7th    Johnston MS                       13:43      6:51
     42           Harry Abbott                8th    Waukee MS                         13:44      6:52
     43      33   Cruz Gannon                 7th    Dallas Center Grimes              13:45      6:53
     44           Brock Fancher               7th    Dallas Center Grimes              13:46      6:53
     45      34   Jack Reysack                8th    Ankeny Southview MS               13:46      6:53
     46      35   Davis Johnson               8th    Ankeny Northview MS               13:48      6:54
     47      36   Ty Haisman                  7th    North Polk MS                     13:57      6:58
     48           Max Murphy                  8th    Ankeny Southview MS               13:59      6:59
     49           Harrison Burkhardt          8th    Johnston MS                       13:59      7:00
     50           John Widtfeldt              8th    Johnston MS                       13:59      7:00
     51           Ty Newhard                  8th    Ankeny Southview MS               14:00      7:00
     52           Carter Martin               8th    Johnston MS                       14:04      7:02
     53           Cael Johnson                8th    Dallas Center Grimes              14:07      7:04
     54      37   Noah Kearney                8th    Ankeny Northview MS               14:10      7:05
     55           Gideon Miller               8th    Ankeny Southview MS               14:16      7:08
     56           Riley Dueker                8th    Ankeny Southview MS               14:20      7:10
     57      38   Cohen Moll                  8th    Ankeny Northview MS               14:20      7:10
     58           Ethan Huebbe                7th    Johnston MS                       14:21      7:10
     59      39   Clark Smithey               8th    North Polk MS                     14:24      7:12
     60           Will Valline                8th    Dallas Center Grimes              14:42      7:21
     61           Harper Gessman              8th    Dallas Center Grimes              14:46      7:23
     62           Ike Evans                   8th    Ankeny Southview MS               14:46      7:23
     63      40   Avery Flemmer               7th    North Polk MS                     14:52      7:26
     64      41   Brendan Grant               7th    North Polk MS                     14:52      7:26
     65           Sawyer Holm                 8th    Ankeny Southview MS               14:56      7:28
     66           Benjamin Withers            8th    Johnston MS                       15:02      7:31
     67      42   Ian Smith                   8th    Ankeny Northview MS               15:03      7:31
     68           Ayden Reed                  7th    North Polk MS                     15:24      7:42
     69           Brennon Morehead            8th    North Polk MS                     15:25      7:42
     70           Wes Rutledge                8th    North Polk MS                     15:26      7:43
     71           Isaiah Campbell             8th    Dallas Center Grimes              15:31      7:46
     72           Owen Reed                   8th    North Polk MS                     15:36      7:48
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JOHNSTON MS INVITATIONAL
Johnston MS Boys Varsity      Johnston High School     9/9/2021     Sunny 88°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     73           Evan Scholten               7th    North Polk MS                     15:40      7:50
     74           Calvin Heitzman             7th    North Polk MS                     15:52      7:56
     75           Misha McIlravy              8th    North Polk MS                     15:59      7:59
     76           Aidan Trier                 8th    North Polk MS                     15:59      8:00
     77           Hudson Evans                8th    Ankeny Southview MS               16:19      8:09
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JOHNSTON MS INVITATIONAL
Johnston MS Boys Varsity      Johnston High School     9/9/2021     Sunny 88°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Waukee MS                         Score =   44
    4    Kellen Tuyls, 8th              12:00  6:00
    6    Adam Rueling, 8th              12:17  6:08
    9    Brody Lind, 8th                12:34  6:17
   11    Carter Johnson, 8th            12:38  6:19
   14    Quentin Teeter, 8th            12:45  6:22
   20    Warren Eaves, 8th              12:56  6:28
   28    Ethan Seydel, 8th              13:23  6:42
         Wyatt Coon, 8th                13:24  6:42
         Brayden Moore, 8th             13:26  6:43
         Miles Steffensmeier, 8th       13:29  6:44
         Roy Verastegui, 8th            13:35  6:48
         Carter Webb, 8th               13:41  6:50
         Peyton Hoffman, 8th            13:42  6:51
         Harry Abbott, 8th              13:44  6:52

  2) Johnston MS                       Score =   61
    7    Noah Davidson, 7th             12:21  6:11
   10    Adam Gatton, 7th               12:37  6:19
   12    Jack Crossland, 7th            12:40  6:20
   15    Charles Strauss, 7th           12:49  6:24
   17    Benjamin Cheese, 8th           12:51  6:25
   22    Gage Moreno, 8th               13:04  6:32
   23    Glenn Carlson, 8th             13:13  6:36
         Tay Ohr-Rottler, 8th           13:20  6:40
         Adam Wey, 7th                  13:22  6:41
         Carter Dyer, 7th               13:43  6:51
         Harrison Burkhardt, 8th        13:59  7:00
         John Widtfeldt, 8th            13:59  7:00
         Carter Martin, 8th             14:04  7:02
         Ethan Huebbe, 7th              14:21  7:10
         Benjamin Withers, 8th          15:02  7:31

  3) Dallas Center Grimes              Score =   82
    1    Colin Mandernach, 8th          11:19  5:40
    8    Cael Ramsey, 8th               12:25  6:12
   19    Dieudonne Kitumbika, 8th       12:53  6:27
   24    Avery Van Zelderen, 7th        13:13  6:37
   30    Drew Every, 8th                13:34  6:47
   31    Bodee Krob, 8th                13:37  6:49
   33    Cruz Gannon, 7th               13:45  6:53
         Brock Fancher, 7th             13:46  6:53
         Cael Johnson, 8th              14:07  7:04
         Will Valline, 8th              14:42  7:21
         Harper Gessman, 8th            14:46  7:23
         Isaiah Campbell, 8th           15:31  7:46

  4) Ankeny Southview MS               Score =   83
    2    Ike Sensor, 8th                11:41  5:50
   16    Brett Augustine, 8th           12:49  6:24
   18    Keaton Kobow, 8th              12:53  6:26
   21    Calen Wahlberg, 8th            13:02  6:31
   26    Brody Notz, 8th                13:20  6:40
   32    Logan Rolling, 8th             13:43  6:51
   34    Jack Reysack, 8th              13:46  6:53
         Max Murphy, 8th                13:59  6:59
         Ty Newhard, 8th                14:00  7:00
         Gideon Miller, 8th             14:16  7:08
         Riley Dueker, 8th              14:20  7:10
         Ike Evans, 8th                 14:46  7:23
         Sawyer Holm, 8th               14:56  7:28
         Hudson Evans, 8th              16:19  8:09

  5) Ankeny Northview MS               Score =  115
    3    Jack Behrens, 8th              11:44  5:52
   13    Drew Krueger, 8th              12:41  6:20
   27    Zach Clark, 8th                13:21  6:40
   35    Davis Johnson, 8th             13:48  6:54
   37    Noah Kearney, 8th              14:10  7:05
   38    Cohen Moll, 8th                14:20  7:10
   42    Ian Smith, 8th                 15:03  7:31

  6) North Polk MS                     Score =  134
    5    Liam Triplett, 8th             12:08  6:04
   25    Nathan Harrington, 8th         13:17  6:38
   29    Chase Krings, 8th              13:30  6:45
   36    Ty Haisman, 7th                13:57  6:58
   39    Clark Smithey, 8th             14:24  7:12
   40    Avery Flemmer, 7th             14:52  7:26
   41    Brendan Grant, 7th             14:52  7:26
         Ayden Reed, 7th                15:24  7:42
         Brennon Morehead, 8th          15:25  7:42
         Wes Rutledge, 8th              15:26  7:43
         Owen Reed, 8th                 15:36  7:48
         Evan Scholten, 7th             15:40  7:50
         Calvin Heitzman, 7th           15:52  7:56
         Misha McIlravy, 8th            15:59  7:59
         Aidan Trier, 8th               15:59  8:00

 Incomplete Teams:
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